CFD trade is closed at a less favorable price, which could significantly impact how much you get back. This product does not include

any protection from future market performance, so you could lose some or all of your investment.

Performance scenarios (assuming no Overnight Financing effects): The scenarios below illustrate how your investment could

perform. You can compare them with the scenarios of other products. The scenarios presented are an estimate of future

performance based on evidence from the past on how the value of this investment varies and are not an exact indicator. What

you get will vary depending on how the market performs and how long you hold the CFD. The stress scenario shows what you

might get back in extreme market circumstances, and it does not take into account the situation where we are not able to pay

you. Below are examples of performance scenario of a deal in CFD based on WTI Oil.

Margin
Amount
in EUR

Leverage

Deal
Amount
in units
of base
asset

WTI Oil
Opening
Deal
Rate

Deal
Amount
in
USD

Deal
Direction

Change
in
Exchange
Rate

WTI Oil
Closing
Deal
Rate

P/L
Amount
in USD

WTI Oil
Spread
in
Pips

P/L
Exchange
Rate  to
EUR

P/L
Amount in
EUR under
Negative
Balance
Protection

200  50:1  250  47.2  11,800  Buy  5%  49.56  590  4   1.1852  497.81

200  50:1  250  47.2  11,800  Buy  1%  47.67  118  4   1.1852  99.56

200  50:1  250  47.2  11,800  Buy  0%  47.20   -   4   0  -

200  50:1  250  47.2  11,800  Buy  -1%  46.73  -118  4   1.1850  -99.58

200  50:1  250  47.2  11,800  Buy  -5%  44.84  -590  4   1.1850  -200.001

200  50:1  250  47.2  11,800  Sell  5%  49.56  -590  4   1.1850  -200.001

200  50:1  250  47.2  11,800  Sell  1%  47.67  -118  4   1.1850  -99.58

200  50:1  250  47.2  11,800  Sell  0%  47.20   -   4   0  -

200  50:1  250  47.2  11,800  Sell  -1%  46.73  118  4   1.1852  99.56

200  50:1  250  47.2  11,800  Sell  -5%  44.84  590  4   1.1852  497.81

4. What happens if the Company is unable to pay out?

1   2   3   4   5   6   7

Low Risk   High Risk

Ver.3
EUROPEFX is owned and operated by MAXIFLEX LTD (previously Maxiflex Global Investments Corp Ltd)

MAXIFLEX LTD (previously Maxiflex Global Investments Corp Ltd), registered as a Cyprus Investment Firm (CIF) with the registration number

HE327484 and licensed by the Cyprus Securities and Exchange Commission (CySEC) under license number 258/14

In such a case, clients that are entitled for a compensation, can address their claims to the Investors Compensation Fund (ICF).